
Race Meeting: Sunnyside Sprint 2021

Race Director: Michael Ryan

River level

10hp Sports Boat ID Driver Co Driver Time 1 Time 2 Total Time Gap Outright

1st 190 0:13:12 0:32:40 0:45:52 1

2nd 007 0:13:21 0:33:09 0:46:30 0:00:29 2

3rd 166 0:15:22 0:34:42 0:50:04 0:01:33 3

4th 006 0:16:00 0:35:32 0:51:32 0:00:50 4

5th 092 0:14:20 0:37:44 0:52:04 0:02:12 6

6th 200 0:15:36 0:39:06 0:54:42 0:01:22 7

7th 155 0:18:48 0:56:57 1:15:45 0:17:51 14

10hp Super STD Boat ID Driver Co Driver Time 1 Time 2 Total Time Gap Outright

1st 262 0:14:58 0:36:45 0:51:43 5

2nd 107 0:16:39 0:38:25 0:55:04 0:01:40 8

3rd 139 0:15:10 0:53:27 1:08:37 0:15:02 12

10hp Standard Boat ID Driver Co Driver Time 1 Time 2 Total Time Gap Outright

1st 040 0:15:48 0:40:53 0:56:41 9

2nd 101 0:18:10 0:43:57 1:02:07 0:03:04 10

3rd 069 0:17:31 0:48:55 1:06:26 0:04:58 11

4th 226 0:20:23 0:50:47 1:11:10 0:01:52 13

5th 125 0:19:53 0:58:23 1:18:16 0:07:36 15

6th 260 0:20:02 1:00:13 1:20:15 0:01:50 16

7th 023 0:37:48 0:47:33 1:25:21 17

8th 096 DNF #N/A


